
Temporary timetable - from 21 March 2022

this service is provided with funding from

Bulbridge | Wilton | Park&Ride | City Centre

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

Ditchampton Elizabeth Road 0610 0645
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Bulbridge Chantry Road 0616 0651 0716 0746 16 46 1816 1844 1927 2027 2127 2227
Bulbridge Seagrim Road 0619 0654 0720 0750 20 50 1820 1846 1929 2029 2129 2229
Ditchampton Elizabeth Road 1854 1937 2037 2137 2237
Wilton Market 0624 0659 0727 0757 27 57 1827 1858 1941 2041 2141 2241
Wilton Park&Ride 0628 0703 0732 0802 32 02 1832
Quidhampton Coronation Square 0707 1902 1945 2045 2145 2245
Skew Bridge 0632 0710 0737 0807 37 07 1837 1905 1948 2048 2148 2248
Fisherton Street Rail Station 0636 0714 0741 0811 41 11 1841 1908 1951 2051 2151 2251
City Centre Castle Street 0640 0718 0746 0816 46 16 1846 1912 1955 2055 2155 2255

starts from Dinton Crossroads at 0557 then 
via Barford St Martin (Barford Inn) at 0603 
and terminates in Blue Boar Row

route

these journeys terminate in Blue Boar Row

Saturdays 

Ditchampton Elizabeth Road 0645 0745
Bulbridge Chantry Road 0651 0719 0751 0816 0846
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1816 1844 1927 2027 2127 2227
Bulbridge Seagrim Road 0654 0723 0754 0820 0850 20 50 1820 1846 1929 2029 2129 2229
Ditchampton Elizabeth Road 1854 1937 2037 2137 2237
Wilton Market 0659 0730 0759 0827 0857 27 57 1827 1858 1941 2041 2141 2241
Wilton Park&Ride 0703 0734 0803 0832 0902 32 02 1832
Quidhampton Coronation Square 0707 0807 1902 1945 2045 2145 2245
Skew Bridge 0710 0739 0810 0837 0907 37 07 1837 1905 1948 2048 2148 2248
Fisherton Street Rail Station 0714 0743 0814 0841 0911 41 11 1841 1908 1951 2051 2151 2251
City Centre Castle Street 0718 0748 0818 0846 0916 46 16 1846 1912 1955 2055 2155 2255

these journeys terminate in Blue Boar Row



Temporary timetable - from 21 March 2022

this service is provided with funding from

City Centre | Wilton Park&Ride | Wilton | Bulbridge

Mondays to Fridays  except public holidays

City Centre New Canal Stop S 0628 0655 0725 0755 0825 0855
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1755 1825 1910 2010 2110 2210 2310
Fisherton Street Rail Station 0630 0659 0729 0759 0829 0859 29 59 1759 1829 1913 2013 2113 2213 2313
Skew Bridge 0633 0703 0733 0803 0833 0903 33 03 1803 1832 1916 2016 2116 2216 2316
Quidhampton The Alders 1919 2019 2119 2219 2319
Wilton Park&Ride 0708 0738 0808 0838 0908 38 08 1808 1837 R R R R R
Wilton Market 0639 0713 0743 0813 0843 0913 43 13 1813 1842 1925 2025 2125 2225 2325
Bulbridge Chantry Road 0715 0745 0815 0845 0915 45 15 1815 1844 1927 2027 2127 2227 2327
Bulbridge Seagrim Road 0720 0750 0820 0850 0920 50 20 1820 1846 1929 2029 2129 2229 2329
Wilton West Street 0640 1850 1933 2033 2133 2233 2333
Ditchampton Elizabeth Road 0644 1854 1937 2037 2137 2237 2337

route

Saturdays

City Centre New Canal Stop S 0628 0658 0728 0755 0825 0855
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1755 1825 1910 2010 2110 2210 2310
Fisherton Street Rail Station 0630 0702 0730 0759 0829 0859 29 59 1759 1829 1913 2013 2113 2213 2313
Skew Bridge 0633 0706 0733 0803 0833 0903 33 03 1803 1832 1916 2016 2116 2216 2316
Quidhampton The Alders 1919 2019 2119 2219 2319
Wilton Park&Ride 0711 0808 0838 0908 38 08 1808 1837 R R R R R
Wilton Market 0639 0716 0739 0813 0843 0913 43 13 1813 1842 1925 2025 2125 2225 2325
Bulbridge Chantry Road 0718 0815 0845 0915 45 15 1815 1844 1927 2027 2127 2227 2327
Bulbridge Seagrim Road 0723 0820 0850 0920 50 20 1820 1846 1929 2029 2129 2229 2329
Wilton West Street 0640 0740 1850 1933 2033 2133 2233 2333
Ditchampton Elizabeth Road 0644 0744 1854 1937 2037 2137 2237 2337

R request stop, tell the driver if you want to get off

for buses on Sundays see   timetables


